ACTIVE WOMENS FITNESS AUTUMN TIMETABLE 2019

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

SATURDAY SUNDAY

6:30 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

10:00 AM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

FITAALL FIT4ALL

r FIT-CIR

STRENGTH
-CIR

STRENGTH
-CIR

FITAALL

BOX-CIR

FITAALL

r FIT4ALL FI-CIR YOGA BOX-CIR

FITAALL BOXFIT FIT4ALL

NO CLASSES
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